
Bestergebnis von  Robert Thaller am 27.11.2009 in Eichstätt

Robert Thaller Robert Thaller
Bahn 4 Bahn 3

01 4 4 0 01 7 7 0
02 9 13 0 02 7 14 0
03 5 18 0 03 6 20 0
04 8 26 0 04 3 23 0
05 5 31 0 05 7 30 0
06 7 38 0 06 6 36 0
07 9 47 0 07 9 45 0
08 5 52 0 08 7 52 0
09 7 59 0 09 4 56 0
10 6 65 0 10 6 62 0
11 6 71 0 11 8 70 0
12 7 78 0 12 5 75 0
13 8 86 0 13 5 80 0
14 5 91 0 14 9 89 0
15 6 97 0 15 8 97 0
16 5 102 0 16 9 106 0
17 7 109 0 17 3 109 0
18 8 117 0 18 5 114 0
19 7 124 0 19 9 123 0
20 8 132 0 20 9 132 0
21 8 140 0 21 6 138 0
22 5 145 0 22 4 142 0
23 3 148 0 23 3 145 0
24 5 153 0 24 8 153 0
25 6 159 0 25 8 161 0

26 9 168 0 26 6 167 0
27 7 175 0 27 1 168 0
28 2 177 0 28 2 170 0
29 9 186 0 29 5 175 0
30 7 193 0 30 1 176 0
31 1 194 0 31 1 177 0
32 0 194 1 32 0 177 1
33 1 195 1 33 0 177 2
34 3 198 1 34 0 177 3
35 5 203 1 35 1 178 3
36 1 204 1 36 6 184 3
37 3 207 1 37 1 185 3
38 3 210 1 38 1 186 3
39 2 212 1 39 1 187 3
40 1 213 1 40 1 188 3
41 7 220 1 41 9 197 3
42 1 221 1 42 7 204 3
43 1 222 1 43 1 205 3
44 8 230 1 44 1 206 3
45 1 231 1 45 8 214 3
46 6 237 1 46 1 215 3
47 1 238 1 47 9 224 3
48 1 239 1 48 6 230 3
49 1 240 1 49 1 231 3
50 7 247 1 50 0 231 4

26-50 88 26-50 70
Semi 247 Semi 478
Volle 159 Volle 320
Abr 88 Abr 158
Fehler 1 Fehler 5

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  27.11.2009


